



Date: 15.02.2025

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 540080
Security Id: DHATRE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results – Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”)

In compliance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the Listing Regulations, please find attached scan copies of the newspaper advertisement in English in Business Standard –All India edition and in Bengali in Aaj Kaal –West Bengal edition published on 15th February, 2025 wherein the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on Friday, 14th February, 2025 have been published.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Dhatre Udyog Limited**
(Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)

ANKITA
DUTTA

Digitally signed by
ANKITA DUTTA
Date: 2025.02.15
13:53:01 +05'30'

Ankita Dutta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

DHATRE UDYOG LIMITED
(FORMERLY NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED)

Phone no: +91 33 4804 0592 | Email: info@dhatre.com | Website: www.dhatre.com

Registered Office: ERGO Tower, Plot No. A1-4, Block - EP & GP, Unit No. 1406, 14th Floor, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091

Factory: D.No: Survey No: 202/31-38 Modavalsa, Village: Denkada Mandal, Vizianagaram : 535006

CIN : L24319WB1996PLC082021



RPSG Ventures Limited

CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219318

Registered Office: CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata - 700 001
Email ID: rpsgventures@rpsg.in; Website: www.rpsgventuresltd.com



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

(Rs. Crore)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	2,394.28	1,864.89	7,092.26	5,978.20	8,006.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(7.72)	(15.58)	267.29	400.94	376.84
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1.09	(15.58)	276.10	400.94	376.84
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	(45.61)	(55.40)	152.11	291.79	197.01
Total comprehensive income for the period	109.35	(90.86)	211.55	305.49	259.05
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	33.09	29.51	33.09	29.51	33.09
Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2024					2,633.93
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each)					
Basic - Profit attributable to owners of the equity	(18.13)*	(20.70)*	(10.86)*	19.42*	(14.26)
Diluted - Profit attributable to owners of the equity	(18.13)*	(20.70)*	(10.86)*	19.42*	(14.26)

Notes :

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

PARTICULARS	Three months ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	79.21	47.51	181.11	140.88	321.06
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	9.50	16.38	20.96	39.76	178.10
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	9.50	16.38	20.96	39.76	178.10
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	7.46	11.95	14.29	29.02	129.32
Total comprehensive income for the period	7.31	11.97	11.89	27.24	141.95

2. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2024 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rpsgventuresltd.com). The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below :



Place: Kolkata
Dated: 14th February, 2025

By Order of the Board
Sudhir Langar
Whole-time Director
DIN: 08832163

DHATRE UDYOG LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Narayani Steels Limited)
Registered Office: ERGO TOWER, PLOT NO. -A1-4, BLOCK - EP & GP, UNIT NO. - 1406,
14TH FLOOR, SECTOR - V, BIDHAN NAGAR, CK MARKET, SALT LAKE WB 700091 IN, PH- 033 48040592, +91 81007 19986,
Email: info@dhatre.com/narayanisteelsvizag@gmail.com Website: www.dhatre.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE-MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated			Standalone					
		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,947.83	5,784.67	21,936.42	3,947.83	3,370.78	5,784.67	12,661.20	14,205.88	21,936.42
2.	Total Expenses	3,890.57	5,282.84	20,379.63	3,890.57	3,341.56	5,282.84	12,481.04	13,148.75	20,379.63
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	57.26	501.83	1,556.80	57.26	29.23	501.83	180.16	1,057.13	1,556.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	57.26	501.83	1,556.80	57.26	29.23	501.83	180.16	1,057.13	1,556.80
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	39.70	362.23	1,117.43	39.70	25.13	362.23	135.36	753.84	1,117.43
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	(251.48)	362.36	893.92	(251.48)	(174.16)	362.36	(270.07)	754.42	893.92
7.	Equity Share Capital	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55
8.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	5953.55	-	-	-	-	-	5953.55
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualised)									
10.	1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.04	3.32	1.03	0.04	0.02	3.32	0.12	6.92	1.03
	2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.04	3.32	1.03	0.04	0.02	3.32	0.12	6.92	1.03

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.dhatre.com).
2. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.02.2025.
3. Figures for the previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Dhatre Udyog Limited
(Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)
Sd/-
Ankita Dutta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata
Date : February 14 2025

MEGASOFT LIMITED
CIN: L24100TN1999PLC042730,
Registered Office: #85, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai, India - 600 004. Corporate Office: 8th Floor, Unit No.801 B,
Jain Sadguru Image's Capital Park, Image Gardens Rd, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500081. Telangana, India.
Phone: +91-44-24616768 Fax: +91-44-24617810, Email: investors@megasoft.com Website: www.megasoft.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations(net)	1272.92	2890.37	773.40	2890.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.36	503.63	45.88	500.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.36	503.63	45.88	500.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	359.36	503.63	45.88	586.25
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	359.36	503.63	45.88	586.25
Equity Share Capital	7377.00	7377.00	7377.00	7377.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10707.81	10707.81	10158.11	5389.90
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	0.49	0.68	0.06	0.79
2. Diluted:	0.49	0.68	0.06	0.79

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. <http://megasoft.com/investor-services.html>.

For Megasoft Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Kalindi
Executive Director & CEO
DIN: 02344343

Date: 14.02.2024
Place: Hyderabad

The Financial Results can be accessed by scanning the QR Code

NORTHERN ARC CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65910TN1989PLC017021
Regd. Office: IITM Research Park, Phase I, 10th Floor, Kanagam Village, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 and year to date from April 1, 2024 to 31 December 2024
(All amounts are in Indian rupees in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31 December 2024	30 September 2024	31 December 2023	31 December 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Refer Note i	Unaudited	Refer Note i	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	57,607.51	58,527.40	49,241.12	173,909.11	133,048.09	189,008.42
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	9,404.09	13,358.41	10,781.07	35,107.50	30,641.05	42,023.61
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	9,404.09	13,358.41	10,781.07	35,107.50	30,641.05	42,023.61
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	7,317.77	9,614.95	8,207.83	26,294.14	23,216.48	31,769.27
	Owners of the holding company	7,562.44	9,767.08	7,531.78	26,678.63	21,952.30	30,833.39
	Non-controlling Interest	(244.67)	(152.13)	676.05	(384.49)	1,264.18	935.88
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8,218.17	8,328.61	7,743.10	24,526.75	23,740.24	33,794.62
	Owners of the holding company	8,462.70	8,482.83	7,063.94	24,912.46	22,466.97	32,850.40
	Non-controlling Interest	(244.53)	(154.22)	679.16	(385.71)	1,273.27	944.22
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16,137.93	16,137.93	8,908.51	16,137.93	8,908.51	8,938.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	324,353.21	315,454.14	202,617.71	324,353.21	202,617.71	214,235.39
8	Securities Premium	170,907.83	170,907.83	85,850.04	170,907.83	85,850.04	86,366.40
9	Net worth (Equity and preference share capital + Reserve and surplus excluding revaluation reserve)	340,491.14	331,592.07	219,790.87	340,491.14	219,790.87	231,438.56
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding debt	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note b)	2.52	2.79	3.45	2.52	3.45	3.90
13	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for quarter ends)						
	Basic	4.69	7.58	8.76	17.97	24.65	34.61
	Diluted	4.66	6.73	5.72	17.87	16.69	23.40
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	3,467.00	3,467.00	3,467.00	3,467.00	3,467.00	3,467.00
15	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer note c)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note d)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note d)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
a. The Sl. No. 1 to 5 and 13 are extracts from the detailed format of statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the period ended December 31, 2024 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the period ended December 31, 2024 are available on the websites of the stock exchange and the Company.
b. Debt-equity ratio is (debt securities+borrowings (other than debt securities)+subordinated liabilities)/ net worth i.e. equity share capital + instruments entirely equity in nature + other equity.
c. As per Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules 2014 read with the Companies Act 2013, Debenture Redemption Reserve is not required to be created for issue of privately placed debentures by Non-Banking Finance Companies registered with Reserve Bank.
d. Debt service coverage ratio and Interest service coverage ratio is not applicable for Non Banking Finance Company (NBFC) and accordingly no disclosure has been made.
e. During the period ended December 31, 2024, the Holding Company has completed an Initial Public Offer ("IPO") of 2,95,97,646 equity shares of face value of Rs 10 each at an issue price of Rs 263 per equity share (Rs 239 per equity share reserved for employees), comprising of offer for sale of 1,05,32,320 equity shares by selling shareholders and fresh issue of 1,90,65,326 equity shares. The equity shares of the Holding Company were listed on BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") on 24th September 2024.
f. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Any application guidance/ clarifications/ directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable. These unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2025 and have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Holding Company. The auditors have issued an unmodified opinion on the financial results.
g. In terms of the requirement as per RBI notification no. RBI/ 2019/170 DOR (NBFC) CC PD No. 109/22 10.106/2019-20 dated 13 March 2020 on implementation of Indian Accounting Standards, Non Banking Financial Companies (NBFCs) are required to create an impairment reserve for any shortfall in impairment allowances under Ind AS 109 and income recognition asset classification and provisioning (IRACP) norms (including provision on standard assets). The impairment allowances under Ind AS 109 made by the Company exceeds the total provision required under IRACP (including provision on standard assets) as at December 31, 2024 and accordingly, no amount is required to be transferred to impairment reserve.
h. In compliance with regulations of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, limited review of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
i. The comparative figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 included in these Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been neither reviewed nor audited by the statutory auditors of the Holding Company. Management of the Group and associate has taken necessary care and diligence to ensure that the financial results for such periods are fairly stated.
j. For the items referred in sub - clauses (a), (b), (d) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange of India Limited in annexure 1 annexed to the unaudited standalone financial results, which can be accessed on the URL <https://www.northernarc.com/investor>

Place: Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2025

Ashish Mehrotra
Managing Director & CEO

NORTHERN ARC CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65910TN1989PLC017021
Regd. Office: IITM Research Park, Phase I, 10th Floor, Kanagam Village, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2024 and year to date from 1 April 2024 to 31 December 2024
(All amounts are in Indian rupees in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31 December 2024	30 September 2024	31 December 2023	31 December 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	55,995.84	57,319.66	47,290.63	169,443.42	128,536.80	182,866.03
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	13,395.87	15,035.92	8,885.07	39,372.42	26,607.28	37,542.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	13,395.87	15,035.92	8,885.07	39,372.42	26,607.28	37,542.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	10,226.50	11,213.43	6,613.76	29,587.71	19,823.17	28,017.11
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	11,125.43	9,948.19	6,022.74	27,832.63	20,347.22	29,949.33
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16,137.93	16,137.93	8,914.67	16,137.93	8,914.67	8,938.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	320,909.73	309,344.63	197,419.29	320,909.73	197,419.29	207,832.15
8	Securities premium	170,907.02	170,907.02	85,850.04	170,907.02	85,850.04	86,366.41
9	Net worth (Equity and preference share capital + Reserve and surplus excluding revaluation reserve)	337,047.66	325,482.57	214,598.61	337,047.65	214,598.61	225,035.33
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding debt	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note b)	2.53	2.82	3.81	2.53	3.81	4.02
13	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for quarter ends)						
	Basic	6.34	9.17	7.43	19.92	22.26	31.45
	Diluted	6.31	7.76	5.03	19.82	15.07	21.26
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	2,660.00	2,660.00	2,660.00	2,660.00	2,660.00	2,660.00
15	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer note c)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note d)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note d)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

কুস্ত মেলার মর্যাদাসিক অভিজ্ঞতার কথা শোনালেন স্বজনহারা

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

কুস্ত মেলার মর্যাদাসিক অভিজ্ঞতার কথা শোনালেন স্বজনহারা। কেউ হারিয়েছেন তাঁর মাকে, আবার কেউ হারিয়েছেন তাঁর স্বামীকে। মহাকুস্তে চরম অব্যবহার ফলে হেনস্তায় পড়তে হয় পুণার্থীদের। অমানবিক যৌগী সরকারের অপদার্থতার প্রতিবাদে সর্বত্র হয়েছে 'দেশ বাঁচাও গণমাধ্যম'।



সাংবাদিক সম্মেলনে প্রাক্তন মন্ত্রী পূর্ণেশ্বর বসু, গায়ক সৈকত মিত্র এবং কুস্ত মেলায় স্বজনহারা। ছবি: তপন মুখার্জি

নির্বিকার। বেলেগে ছিল চরম অব্যবহার। সুরঞ্জিত পোদ্দার তাঁর মা বাসন্তী দেবীকে হারিয়েছেন। তিনি কাদতে কাদতে বলেন, 'আমার মা এখনও জীবিত। কারণ কোনও ডেথ সার্টিফিকেট দেয়নি। এই হত্যার বিচার চাই। আমাদের মন্ত্রী অরুণ বিহাস এবং ৯৫ ওয়ার্ডের কাউন্সিলর যথেষ্ট সহযোগিতা করছেন।' বিনোদ রুইয়াসের স্ত্রী শর্মিলা বলেন, 'আমার গোজরের একমাত্র স্বামী চলে গেছেন। আমার ছেলেকে মেরো পড়াশোনা করে। তাঁদের ভবিষ্যৎ কী হবে?'

জন্য বিলাসপন্থ লাবন্থ করা হয়েছে। মুখামন্ত্রী মমতা ব্যানার্জি দীর্ঘদিন ধরে গঙ্গাসাগরকে জাতীয় মেলা ঘোষণা করার কথা বলেছেন। এখানে গঙ্গাসাগর মেলা খুবই সুন্দর ভাবে হয়েছে। বিভিন্ন রাজ্য থেকে প্রায় এক কোটির বেশি পুণার্থী আসে গঙ্গাসাগর মেলায়। সাংবাদিক সম্মেলনে ছিলেন গায়ক সৈকত মিত্র, সাংবাদিক রঞ্জিত দেব সেনগুপ্ত, অনন্যা চক্রবর্তী, বাসুদেব ঘটক প্রমুখ। এদিন গঙ্গাসাগর তরফ থেকে মৃতদের তালিকা দেওয়া হয়। তালিকা অনুযায়ী শিলিগুড়ির অমল পোদ্দার, কালিয়াকের অমিয় সাহা,

আলিপুলকুমারের মিত্র শর্মা, জামুরিয়ার বিনোদ রুইয়াস, শালনির উমিমা ভূইয়া এবং কলকাতার ৯৫ নম্বর ওয়ার্ডের বাসন্তী পোদ্দার। গঙ্গাসাগর দর্শি, উত্তরপ্রদেশ সরকার মৃতদের মৃত্যু শংসাপত্র দিন। পদপিঠিয়ে কত পুণার্থী মারা গেছেন, সেই তথ্য জানান। একইসঙ্গে গঙ্গাসাগর মেলাকে জাতীয় মেলা ঘোষণা করা হোক। 'দেশ বাঁচাও গঙ্গাসাগর' সঙ্গীত সন্দেহের বক্তব্য, এখনও অনেক পুণার্থী নিখোঁজ। কতজন মারা গেছেন, তার হিসেবে উত্তরপ্রদেশ সরকার দেয়নি। এটা একটা অমানবিক সরকার।

শর্ত সাপেক্ষে আরএসএস-কে সভায় অনুমতি

শর্ত সাপেক্ষে রাষ্ট্রীয় স্বয়ং সেবক সম্মেলনে সভা করার অনুমতি দিল কলকাতা হাইকোর্ট।

রবিবার সই কমান্ডে এই সভা হওয়ার কথা। আদালত জানিয়েছে, আয়োজকদের চেষ্টা করবে হবে যেন কোনও পরীক্ষার্থীর কোনও অসুবিধা না হয়। শব্দ নিয়ন্ত্রণ করার চেষ্টা করতে হবে আয়োজকদের। যতটা সম্ভব কম শব্দ ব্যবহার

করতে হবে আয়োজকদের। লাউজপিকারের পরিবর্তে সাউন্ড বক্স ব্যবহার করা হবে বলে জানিয়েছেন আয়োজকরা। আদালতের মতে, অনুষ্ঠানের দিন রবিবার হওয়ায় পরীক্ষায় ব্যাঘাত হওয়ার সম্ভাবনা নেই।

থাত্রে উদ্যোগ লিমিটেড

থাত্রে উদ্যোগ লিমিটেড (যেহেতু পরিচিতি ছিল না তাই স্থিতি নামে) রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: আর্গো টাওয়ার, ফ্লোর ৪-এ, ৪-৪, ৪-৪, ইপি এবং সিপি, ইন্ডিয়া নং- ১৪০৩, সেক্টর-১, বিধান নগর, স্টিক কোর্ট, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ-৭০০০১৯, ভারত। ফোন: ০৩৩ ৪৯০৪০২২, ১১১ ১১০০৭ ১৯৯৯৬

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৪ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসের আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

Table with 5 columns: ক্রম নং, বিবরণ, পূর্ণাহুত, বর্ষজ, সমাপ্ত নয় মাস, সমাপ্ত বছর. Rows include operating expenses, depreciation, and other financial items.

ট্রষ্টার: ১. উপরির্ণিত বিবৃতিতে বর্ণিত (সেবি) অর্থাৎ পরিচালনা আওতাধীন (সিআইআই) কোম্পানি, ২০২৪-এর হেডপেন্স ৩৩ মেম্বারকে ষ্টক এন্ডেজ পেম করা (মোট) ৩৩ মাসের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ বিবরণের সাথে সংশ্লিষ্ট।

ফরম নং এনসিএসটি ৩৫ সিপিএন বিশদ বিবরণ (ফর্ম ৫০ ফর্ম) ন্যাশনাল কোম্পানি লিমিটেড, কলকাতা থেকে, কলকাতা সীলন কোম্পানি লিমিটেড (সিএসএ) নং ৩০/২০২৪ এর সূত্রে সম্পর্কিত কোম্পানি আবেদন (সিএসএ) নং: ২১/৩০/২০২৪

Advertisement for Balmer Lawrie & Co. featuring the text 'বামার লরী ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড' and 'ভারত সরকারের একটি উদ্যোগ'. Includes contact information and a QR code.

Advertisement for McLeod Russel India Limited, featuring the text 'ম্যাকলেড রাসেল ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড' and '৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৪-এ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসের আর্থিক ফলাফল-এর বিবৃতি'.

Advertisement for Government of West Bengal, Department of Youth Services and Sports, regarding the selection of trainees for Sports Academies.

Financial statement for RPSG Ventures Limited, titled 'EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024'. Includes tables for Particulars and Financial Results.